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OVERLAP IS INDICATED BY A DOLLAR SIGN. SCALE IS FROM -3 710 +3.
FACTUR SCORES GREATER THAN 3 ARE PLOTTED AS 3.
FACTOR SCORES LESS THAN -3 ARE PLOTTED AS -3
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(QVERLAP I8 INDICATED BY A DOLI AR SIGN SCALE I8 FROM -0 10 +3.
FACTOR ECORES GREATER THAN & ARE PLOTTED AS 3
FACTOR SCOREE LESS THAN -3 ARE PLOTTED AS -3

CPU TIME USED IN PRECEDING PROBLEM 14133 SECONDS
CUMULATIVE CPU TIME USED 14,123 SECONDS
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APPENDIX 3

Mul: .ple Stepuise Regrussion Analysis

Y variate (Xx18)
A
X7
Xg
X8

X1

x17

159

Veld composition score
Education

Physical planning
Production system
Grazing system

Farm size

Number of camps per herd
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